Individual Best Times (Masters)

Josh Spencer - (10639) - York City Baths Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

57.60
57.79
58.03

58.11

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

58.03
57.60
58.11

57.79

Copyright 2024

570
565
558
555

558
570
555
565

Round

Round

Swim
Date

09/05/15
06/07/13
27/09/15

14/12/14

Swim
Date

27/09/15
09/05/15
14/12/14
06/07/13

Meet

Yorkshire Open Masters Meet
North West Region Masters
ASANER Masters Meet

South Yorkshire Masters Meet

Meet

ASANER Masters Meet
Yorkshire Open Masters Meet
South Yorkshire Masters Meet

North West Region Masters

Venue

Leeds
Blackpool
Harrogate

Sheffield

Venue

Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield

Blackpool
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Licence Level

MAS528 0
MAS398 0
MAS560 0
MAS504 0

Licence Level

MAS560 0
MAS528 0
MAS504 0
MAS398 0
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