## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Josh Spencer - (10639) - York City Baths Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
57.60	570	Н	09/05/15	Yorkshire Open Masters Meet	Leeds	MAS528	0
57.79	565		06/07/13	North West Region Masters	Blackpool	MAS398	0
58.03	558	Н	27/09/15	ASANER Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS560	0
58.11	555		14/12/14	South Yorkshire Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS504	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
58.03	558	Н	27/09/15	ASANER Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS560	0
57.60	570	Н	09/05/15	Yorkshire Open Masters Meet	Leeds	MAS528	0
58.11	555		14/12/14	South Yorkshire Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS504	0
57.79	565		06/07/13	North West Region Masters	Blackpool	MAS398	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS